ROOM TYPE

Standard Ensuite

Classic Ensuite

Classic Plus Ensuite

Premium Ensuite

Classic Studio

Classic Plus Studio

Premium Studio

Premium Plus Studio

Deluxe Studio

Deluxe Plus Studio

DO

Student
Globe Works

Summer Rate

18TH JULY - 29TH AUGUST

WEEKLY RATE

£146

£149

£154

£159

£164

£169

£174

£179

£184

£189

*Please note that the room images are indicative.




