

18TH JULY - 29TH AUGUST 2020	
ROOM TYPE	WEEKLY RATE
Standard Ensuite	£146
Classic Ensuite	£149
Classic Plus Ensuite	£154
Premium Ensuite	£159
Classic Studio	£164
Classic Plus Studio	£169
Premium Studio	£174
Premium Plus Studio	£179
Deluxe Studio	£184
Deluxe Plus Studio	£189

^{*}Please note that the room images are indicative.